Benefits for those Eligible Companies are provided by RAKEZ, based on the applicable laws, and 

include the following as of the date of this document: 

For RAKEZ, all Eligible Companies with activity name “Building Energy Efficiency Consultancy” 

can avail of an estimated total business set-up fee of 12,635 AED (twelve thousand six hundred 

and thirty five Dirhams) including all set-up fees and office annual lease, but excluding all visa 

fees.  

• Eligible Companies who set-up their business within DED jurisdiction 

Benefits for those Eligible Companies are provided by various government entities through DED

[...]

* These fees are estimates, actual Federal fees will apply at the time of application. 

For DED, all Eligible Companies with activity name “Alt. Energy Equip. Installation & Maintenance” 

or “Alternative Power Research Consultancy” can avail of an estimated total business set-up fee 

of 15,250 AED (fifteen thousand two hundred and fifty Dirhams) including all set-up fees, but 

excluding all visa fees and office annual lease. 

6. Duration 

The Incentives will be available for a period of 3 years starting from 5th January 2026. This means 

that until 5th January 2029 all Relevant Companies can apply for business set-up under this